
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
W 38.51 FT TO W R/W CR-138 FOR P
FT, W 305 FT, N 328.9 FT, E 305 

DAVIS JESSIE/DAVIS SHALYLA
457 SE MELROSE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-7S-16-04300-002
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000053413 Electrical Servic 06/20/2025

HX Base Yr

2938 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 60
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,846 96.2388 107.79 522,350 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 4640

BAS 540 100 540 37,835

BAS 2,085 100 2,085 146,082

FOP 120 30 36 2,522

FUS 2,015 100 2,015 141,178

UGR 378 45 170 11,911

5,138 4,846 339,528

BAS= S31 E25 FOP= S8 E15 N8W15$ E40 N4 BAS= E20 UGR= E14 N27
W14 S27$ N27 W20 S27$ N27 W35 N7 W10 S7 W20 $ PTR=N20FUS= N31
E65 S31 W65$ S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 32,200


